Organisation Name
Afrimeripean Futsal Club
Alliance ASC

Armagh City FC

Armagh Harps GFC
Ballinascreen Camogie Club
Belfast City BMX Club

Bready Cricket Club

Cathal Brugha Water Polo Club

City of Derry Spartans AC
Down Triathlon Club

Drumaness Super Kings Cricket Club
Gilford Youth Climbing Club
Greenisland Football Club

Limavady Recreation Club

Lurgan Rugby Football and Cricket Club
Maiden City Soccer Academy

Mid Ulster Ladies Football Club
Monkstown Amateur Boxing Club
Newbuildings Cricket Club

North Down Cricket Club

Old Bleach Bowling Club

Omagh Futsal Association

Outdoor Recreation NI

Rathfriland FC

Rise Running Club

St. Canices GAA

The Feel Good Factor
The Outdoor Partnership
Tri Limits Triathlon Club

Project Title
Futsal Fusion
Belfast Swims

Club in the Community

Active8ing Armagh Post Covid 19

Get Ballinascreen Active

Bike Skills Roadshow

"Bounce Back Bready" Community Programme
Jump Back in the Water

OATS Project- Orienteering, Athletics, Triathlon Stars
Come Down and Try

Whites and Waistcoats
Mountain Moments
Back to Football
Connect, Play, Stay

Back to the Future

Girls' Football Development Programme
Game Plan #comebackstronger
Respond-Reconnect

Our healthly village project

Community Sport for All

Bowl Back Better

Futsal for All

Get Wet NI

RFC Health4Life - A stronger Community through
Sports

RISE Up Back to Basics Programme

Get up, Get out, Get it Right

Restore and Rewild

Couch to 10k Paddle

Youth LINK

Award
Amount

24,499.00
24,900.00

24,056.00
18,980.00
10,294.00
19,720.00
17,290.00
24,210.00

18,960.00
25,000.00

17,092.00
24,510.00
25,000.00
23,659.00

22,460.00
25,000.00
24,100.00
25,000.00
17,000.00
12,150.00
24,984.00
10,154.00
25,000.00

14,410.00
20,095.00
16,191.00
22,855.00
23,635.00
24,996.00

606,200.00



