Organisation Name	Project Title	Award Amount
Afrimeripean Futsal Club	Futsal Fusion	24,499.00
Alliance ASC	Belfast Swims	24,900.00
	Club in the Community	
Armagh City FC	,,	24,056.00
Armagh Harps GFC	Active8ing Armagh Post Covid 19	18,980.00
Ballinascreen Camogie Club	Get Ballinascreen Active	10,294.00
Belfast City BMX Club	Bike Skills Roadshow	19,720.00
Bready Cricket Club	"Bounce Back Bready" Community Programme	17,290.00
Cathal Brugha Water Polo Club	Jump Back in the Water	24,210.00
City of Derry Spartans AC  Down Triathlon Club	OATS Project- Orienteering, Athletics, Triathlon Stars Come Down and Try	18,960.00 25,000.00
Drumaness Super Kings Cricket Club	Whites and Waistcoats	17,092.00
Gilford Youth Climbing Club	Mountain Moments	24,510.00
Greenisland Football Club	Back to Football	25,000.00
Limavady Recreation Club	Connect, Play, Stay	23,659.00
Lurgan Rugby Football and Cricket Club	Back to the Future	22,460.00
Maiden City Soccer Academy	Girls' Football Development Programme	25,000.00
Mid Ulster Ladies Football Club	Game Plan #comebackstronger	24,100.00
Monkstown Amateur Boxing Club	Respond-Reconnect	25,000.00
Newbuildings Cricket Club	Our healthly village project	17,000.00
North Down Cricket Club	Community Sport for All	12,150.00
Old Bleach Bowling Club	Bowl Back Better	24,984.00
Omagh Futsal Association	Futsal for All	10,154.00
Outdoor Recreation NI	Get Wet NI	25,000.00
Rathfriland FC	RFC Health4Life - A stronger Community through Sports	14,410.00
Rise Running Club	RISE Up Back to Basics Programme	20,095.00
St. Canices GAA	Get up, Get out, Get it Right	16,191.00
The Feel Good Factor	Restore and Rewild	22,855.00
The Outdoor Partnership	Couch to 10k Paddle	23,635.00
Tri Limits Triathlon Club	Youth LINK	24,996.00
		606,200.00